
Länsmästerskap kombinerat Jaktskytte 2015
Jägareförbundet Halland

Klass Trapp Sporting Sum Hagel Älg Bock Sum Kula Total

1 Johan Yngvesson Öppen 88 96 184 74 99 173 357

2 Viktor Svärd Öppen 76 92 168 73 81 154 322

3 Leif Nord Öppen 84 72 156 72 91 163 319

4 Thore Carlsson Öppen 68 80 148 75 95 170 318

5 Jörgen Erlandsson Öppen 72 72 144 66 76 142 286

6 Peter Hallgren Öppen 64 68 132 71 82 153 285

7 Patrik Wilhelmsson Öppen 52 78 130 67 84 151 281

8 Sven-Olof Nilsson Öppen 40 68 108 72 97 169 277

9 Peter Nilsson Öppen 72 72 144 86 46 132 276

10 Markus Kristensson Öppen 68 68 136 70 64 134 270

11 Fredrik Örjansson Öppen 64 60 124 62 76 138 262

12 Robin Nilsson Öppen 52 68 120 60 74 134 254

13 Alexander Wisell Öppen 44 84 128 58 67 125 253

14 Jonas Johansson Öppen 48 68 116 63 61 124 240

15 Kenneth Persson Öppen 32 84 116 51 57 108 224

16 Ingaemar Johansson Öppen 60 32 92 45 62 107 199

17 Mikael Kristensson Öppen 32 64 96 39 47 86 182

18 Carina Johansson Dam 24 16 40 12 8 20 60

KULA
1 Johan Yngvesson Öppen 74 99 173

4 Thore Carlsson Öppen 75 95 170

8 Sven-Olof Nilsson Öppen 72 97 169

3 Leif Nord Öppen 72 91 163

2 Viktor Svärd Öppen 73 81 154

6 Peter Hallgren Öppen 71 82 153

7 Patrik Wilhelmsson Öppen 67 84 151

5 Jörgen Erlandsson Öppen 66 76 142

11 Fredrik Örjansson Öppen 62 76 138

10 Markus Kristensson Öppen 70 64 134

12 Robin Nilsson Öppen 60 74 134

9 Peter Nilsson Öppen 86 46 132

13 Alexander Wisell Öppen 58 67 125

14 Jonas Johansson Öppen 63 61 124

15 Kenneth Persson Öppen 51 57 108

16 Ingaemar Johansson Öppen 45 62 107

17 Mikael Kristensson Öppen 39 47 86

18 Carina Johansson Dam 12 8 20

Hagel
1 Johan Yngvesson Öppen 88 96 184

2 Viktor Svärd Öppen 76 92 168

3 Leif Nord Öppen 84 72 156

4 Thore Carlsson Öppen 68 80 148

5 Jörgen Erlandsson Öppen 72 72 144

9 Peter Nilsson Öppen 72 72 144

10 Markus Kristensson Öppen 68 68 136

6 Peter Hallgren Öppen 64 68 132

7 Patrik Wilhelmsson Öppen 52 78 130

13 Alexander Wisell Öppen 44 84 128

11 Fredrik Örjansson Öppen 64 60 124

12 Robin Nilsson Öppen 52 68 120

14 Jonas Johansson Öppen 48 68 116

15 Kenneth Persson Öppen 32 84 116

8 Sven-Olof Nilsson Öppen 40 68 108

17 Mikael Kristensson Öppen 32 64 96

16 Ingaemar Johansson Öppen 60 32 92

18 Carina Johansson Dam 24 16 40


